LACAZE ENERGIES reserves the right to modify at any time the characteristics and appearance of the material presented
Documentation version : 07/2017
1 DOMESTIC HOT WATER
1
CONDENSING GAS-FIRED HIGH EFFICIENCY
HOT WATER HEATER AQUAZ® range
FROM 18 TO 60KW
Tank

Nominal flow G31 (G31 – 37/50 mbar)*
- NCV :
- Air flow *:
m3/h 0.8 1.5 2,44
kWh/m3 24.69 24.69 24,64
m3/h 21.6 44.2 72
Total absorbed electrical power 230 V ~ 50 Hz (IP 20) W 100 120 235
Maximum working pressure Bar 7 7 7
Maximum test pressure °C 80 80 80
Overall dimensions (L x l x H) mm 1 086 x 838 x 1313 1 086 x 838 x 1673 1 086 x 838 x 2023
Tare weight Kg 169 244 280
Full weight Kg 371 513 660
NOx class 5 5 5
*Gas and new air flow (m3/h) : 1013.25 mbar, 15°C).
Reference Description
AQUAZ18G31 AQUAZ 18 Kw Propane 37 Mbar
AQUAZ18G20 AQUAZ 18 Kw Natural gas 20 Mbar
AQUAZ36G31 AQUAZ 36 Kw Propane 37 Mbar
AQUAZ36G20 AQUAZ 36 Kw Natural gas 20 Mbar
AQUAZ60G31 AQUAZ 60 Kw Propane 37 Mbar
AQUAZ60G20 AQUAZ 60 Kw Natural gas 20 Mbar
AQUAZ Model
Reference Description
50030020013 Chimney adapter 100-150 EI
50030010002 Adjustable element